
LOT 10 BLOCK B GATORWOOD S/D.

692-376, 987-2029, WD 1244-068, 

FAISAL MOHAMMAD A/FAISAL KAZI TAHMIDA
P O BOX 3009
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3009

34-3S-16-02484-036
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GARDENIA APARTMENTS L

FAISAL MOHAMMAD A

1376/1240 1/15/2019 WD Q I 05 718,500
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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

3784 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2800 03 2,410 108.0560 91.85 221,358 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 TRI/QUAD  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2368

BAS 768 100 768 35,271

BAS 768 100 768 35,271

BAS 832 100 832 38,210

FOP 104 30 31 1,424

PTO 54 5 3 138

PTO 72 5 4 184

PTO 72 5 4 184

2,670 2,410 110,679

BAS= W24 BAS= N4 W6 PTO= N6W9 S6 E9$ W20 S4 BAS= W24 S23PTO=
W8 S9 E8 N9$ S9 E24 N32$S28 FOP=  S4 E26 N4 W26$ E26 N28$ S32
E24 PTO= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2,000

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2100.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/24/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
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SOH/AGL Deduction
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TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
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PAGE 2 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

3784 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2800 03 2,410 105.9760 90.08 217,093 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 TRI/QUAD  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2368

BAS 768 100 768 34,591

BAS 768 100 768 34,591

BAS 832 100 832 37,474

FOP 104 30 31 1,396

PTO 54 5 3 135

PTO 72 5 4 180

PTO 72 5 4 180

2,670 2,410 108,546

BAS= W24 BAS= N4 W6 PTO= N6W9 S6 E9$ W20 S4 BAS= W24 S23PTO=
W8 S9 E8 N9$ S9 E24 N32$S28 FOP=  S4 E26 N4 W26$ E26 N28$ S32
E24 PTO= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N32$.
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